QO

HOSHINOYA

Fuii

Fuji Praying for Good Fortune Stay

<DAY1>
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
<DAY2>
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM
12:00 PM

Check-in
Make Goshuin-cho in the Cabin

“Grill Dinner” at Dining ( extra charge )

Depart from HOSHINOYA Fuji
Sunrise Canoe at Lake Kawaguchiko (1.5 hours)

Depart from Lake Kawaguchiko

Arrive in HOSHINOYA Fuji and light meal before
visiting a shrine at the Cabin

Visit Fuji Omuro Shrine
Enjoy “Good Luck Breakfast” at the Cabin
Check-out
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