

Fuji Praying for Good Fortune Stay

< DAY 1 >	
3:00 PM	Check-in
4:00 PM	Make Goshuin-cho in the Cabin
7:00 PM	"Grill Dinner" at Dining (extra charge)
< DAY 2 >	
6:00 AM	Depart from HOSHINOYA Fuji
6:30 AM	Sunrise Canoe at Lake Kawaguchiko (1.5 hours)
8:00 AM	Depart from Lake Kawaguchiko
8:15 AM	Arrive in HOSHINOYA Fuji and light meal before visiting a shrine at the Cabin
9:00 AM	Visit Fuji Omuro Shrine

Enjoy "Good Luck Breakfast" at the Cabin

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

Check-out